HVAC Certified Employees
As of 12-01-2015

__ Company Address Certificate

AHMADIYAN SIROUJEN MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING 385 EAST 3900 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY VE64101 9/3/2016
ANDERSON DALLAS GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE5104 10/30/2015
ANDERSON VICTOR GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE1684 11/2/2015
ANDREASEN DARIN BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING 12 WEST 100 SOUTH BRIGHAM CITY VE105301 1/27/2016
BALLS GREG BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING 12 WEST 100 SOUTH BRIGHAM CITY VE105302 1/27/2016
BOHNET KEVIN GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE9857 10/28/2015
BOSTWICK J. J.M. MECHANICAL 3685 NO HWY 91 HYDE PARK VE99971 1/30/2016
BRINKERHOFF RYAN PLUMBCOR ENTERPRISES, INC PO BOX 1136 PANGUITCH VE24800 5/7/2016
BROWN JEFFREY C.MARTIN COMPANY INC. 5474 STARK ROAD DUGWAY VE92251 4/14/2016
BROWN ROBERT GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE9856 10/28/2015
CALL SCOTT CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC 905 SO FRONTAGE ROAD CENTERVILLE VE6081 4/30/2016
CAMPBELL KEITH KEITH CAMPBELL SERVICE 429 NO 300 WEST 32-1 BLANDING VE663 7/1/2015
CARPENTER DENNIS CARPENTER FURNACE CO. INC. 254 20TH STREET OGDEN VE1712 11/26/2015
CARPENTER KENNETH C.MARTIN COMPANY INC. 5474 STARK ROAD DUGWAY VE80541 4/14/2016
CASADOS JUSTIN J.M. MECHANICAL 3685 NO HWY 91 HYDE PARK VE99981 1/30/2016
CASS JEREMY MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING 385 EAST 3900 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY VE5359 3/5/2016
CHRISTOFFERSEN  KURT CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING 420 W. 2500 NORTH NO. LOGAN VE5844 5/16/2016
CISAR MARTIN MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING 385 EAST 3900 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY VE64081 3/5/2016
COLLOTZI KEVIN K.C. HTNG & AIR CONDITIONING 5937 SOUTH 620 EAST MURRAY VE5524 4/5/2016
DAVIS FRANK DAVIS HEATING & A/C SVCE INC. PO BOX 34 PAROWAN VE4723 7/31/2015
DENSLEY RODNEY DENSLEY HEATING AND A/C INC. 12059 SO 2570 W RIVERTON VE92701 5/19/2016
EDWARDS CHARLES C.MARTIN COMPANY INC. 5474 STARK ROAD DUGWAY VE92241 4/14/2016
EVANS MARK MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING 385 EAST 3900 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY VE21430 1/10/2016
FARRER JEFFREY MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING 385 EAST 3900 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY VE64051 3/5/2016
FOX NATHAN GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE99021 1/27/2016
GAILEY BLAKE DWIGHT GAILEY PLUMBING, INC 1000 WEST OLD HIGHWAY ROAD  MORGAN VE16250 6/14/2016
GALE RICHARD GALE'S HEATING & A/C 490 NORTH 800 WEST CEDAR CITY VE2682 8/27/2016
GAMMON ERIC HONES' TEMPERATURE CONTROL INC 602 EAST 400 SOUTH SANTAQUIN VE96161 9/6/2015
GAUSE JIM GAUSE HEATING 155 NORTH 200 WEST SANTAQUIN VE81011 8/3/2016
GLAVIN PAUL C.MARTIN COMPANY INC. 5474 STARK ROAD DUGWAY VE92231 4/14/2016
GUNTHER DEAN GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR 81 SOUTH 700 EAST AMERICAN FORK  VE1680 11/2/2015
HALVERSON DAVID HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC. 2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST OGDEN VE1708 5/9/2016
HAMPTON GARY SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC 340 W 500 N NORTH SALT LAKE  VE27540 8/14/2015
HARMON SHAWN DICK KEARSLEY SERVICE CTR INC. 520 SO. STATE CLEARFIELD VE91681 3/22/2016
HONE CORAY HONES' TEMPERATURE CONTROL INC 602 EAST 400 SOUTH SANTAQUIN VE96101 8/31/2015
HORTON BRYAN PREMIER HEATING & COOLING 816 NO. 2150 WEST CIRCLE CEDAR CITY VE4259 4/10/2016
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MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
JACKSON PLUMBING & HTG., INC
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
A-JOHNSON HEATING INC.
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
DICK KEARSLEY SERVICE CTR INC.
MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR
SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING

CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
CONRAD MILLER MECHANICAL
K.C. HTNG & AIR CONDITIONING
ABE NEERINGS & SON HTG & PLMG
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
RV DOCTOR NIELSEN'S

RELIABLE PLUMBING & HEATING
GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR

COLF'S PLUMBING, INC.

MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MOBILE RV REPAIRS

PETERSON PLUMBING & HEATING
TONY BASSO RV & ATV LLC
SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC

REDD MECHANICAL

J.M. MECHANICAL

BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS

ARCHER MECHANICAL & MAINT.CONT

MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
PREMIER HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING

HVAC Certified Employees
As of 12-01-2015

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
2140 WEST 580 NORTH
555W 70N

390 NO. MALL DRIVE
555W 70N

189 WEST 5200 SOUTH
385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
520 SO. STATE
338551325 W

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
81 SOUTH 700 EAST

340 W 500 N

81 SOUTH 700 EAST

420 W. 2500 NORTH
905 SO FRONTAGE ROAD
201 EAST 300 NORTH
5937 SOUTH 620 EAST
710 EAST MAIN ST.

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
5451 SOUTH SANFORD DRIVE
6226 INDIAN PONY WAY
81 SOUTH 700 EAST

30 N. 200 E.

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
1633 W 500 NO

665 EAST 100 NORTH
1152 SO. CARBON AVE
340 W 500 N

340 W 500 N

1012 SOUTH 300 WEST
3685 NO HWY 91

390 NO. MALL DRIVE
6980 WEST 3800 SOUTH
385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
816 NO. 2150 WEST CIRCLE
12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

SALT LAKE CITY
CEDAR CITY
DELTA

ST. GEORGE
DELTA

PRICE

SALT LAKE CITY
CLEARFIELD
OGDEN

SALT LAKE CITY
AMERICAN FORK
NORTH SALT LAKE
AMERICAN FORK
NO. LOGAN
CENTERVILLE
SALINA

MURRAY
MIDWAY

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
HERRIMAN
AMERICAN FORK
ST. GEORGE

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
RICHFIELD

PRICE

NORTH SALT LAKE
NORTH SALT LAKE
BLANDING

HYDE PARK

ST. GEORGE
WEST VALLEY CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
CEDAR CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
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VE13010
VE54901
VE16680
VE1928
VE21450
VE91721
VE104771
VE21400
VE5199
VE27530
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VE65001
VE2118
VE5527
VE2039
VE19950
VE2386
VE22980
VE22380
VE29430
VE28310
VE92271
VE4130
VE8497
VE27560
VE27550
VE2152
VE20250
VE55101
VE103331
VE64091
VE4261
VE21290
VE21300
VE105303

3/5/2016
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4/25/2016
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4/10/2016
1/10/2016
3/22/2016

9/6/2015
1/10/2016
11/2/2015
8/14/2015
11/2/2015
6/27/2016

4/9/2016

8/8/2016

4/5/2016

6/4/2016

10/29/2016
1/29/2016
2/24/2016
1/22/2016
9/24/2016

9/3/2016
1/10/2016
1/27/2016
6/23/2016
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/27/2015

10/24/2016

6/6/2016
7/13/2016

3/5/2016
4/10/2016

1/2/2016

1/2/2016
1/27/2016



SIMMONS
SMOCK
STEPHENS
STRINGHAM
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
TOLD
TORRES

TYE

VAN WAGONER
WARNER
WARREN
WHEELER
WILSON
WINN
ZUFELT

VICTOR
SHANE
HAROLD
TROY
MIKEL
TRACY
DAVID
DIEGO
BRAD
TERRY
RICHARD
ROBERT
BLAKE
STEVEN
WILLIAM
G.

SIMCO SERVICE

WARNER HEATING & AIR COND.
CARPENTER FURNACE CO. INC.
CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
HEATING & COOLING GUYS
CAVEMAN PIPING & ENGINEERING
TOLD PLUMBING, LLC

MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
RALPH TYE & SONS INC

TERRY'S PLUMBING INC.

UTAH ENGINEERING AIR COMFORT
ALL SEASONS R.V. CENTER
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
GUNTHERS COMFORT AIR
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2336 S 1500 E

3115W 13200 S

254 20TH STREET

905 SO FRONTAGE ROAD
2506 WEST 1210 NO.
790 W MAIN

501 SOUTH MAIN

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
5200S 300 W

4205 S 900 E

145 WEST 2950 SOUTH
2533 SOUTH 2050 WEST
390 NO. MALL DRIVE
385 EAST 3900 SOUTH
3385S 1325 W

81 SOUTH 700 EAST

VERNAL
RIVERTON
OGDEN
CENTERVILLE
PROVO

DELTA
PLEASANT GROVE
SALT LAKE CITY
MURRAY

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
WEST HAVEN

ST. GEORGE
SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN
AMERICAN FORK

VE11347
VE5525
VE5860
VE104281
VE4117
VE105434
VE74421
VE21420
VE18180
VE14100
VE8042
VE1036
VE55001
VE64061
VE73591
VE1682

10/22/2015
4/5/2016
11/18/2015
8/22/2016
1/11/2016
2/9/2016
9/29/2016
1/10/2016
8/26/2015
4/15/2016
11/24/2015
12/16/2015
4/30/2016
3/5/2016
9/6/2015
11/2/2015



